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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Spielberg, AUT) 31-02.08-09.2018

SSP300 Red Bull Ring (4318 m)

FIME

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Pts

1 44 Samuel LOCHOFF RSA MSA Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 9 2:00.909 0

2 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Motoklub Balaz Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 9 2:01.016 0.107 0

3 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 9 2:01.579 0.670 0

4 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Moto-NESPESNY Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 7 2:02.179 1.270 0

5 7 VOJTECH SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 2:03.334 2.425 0

6 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 9 2:03.426 2.517 0

7 32 Taric VAN DER MERWE RSA MSA Yart Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 8 2:05.503 4.594 0

8 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Pi, BrSSP300 AA/E 8 2:06.309 5.400 0

9 42 Lennart ULBEL AUT AMF Lenny Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 6 2:09.756 8.847 0

10 46 Dominik MICHALOVIC SVK SMF Motoclub Lehnice Kawasaki Du SSP300 AA/E 8 2:10.303 9.394 0

11 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Mami Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 1 2:10.305 9.396 0
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
44 Samuel LOCHOFF

2:00.909

 1 2
37 Roman KUCERA

2:01.016

 1 3
2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA

2:01.579

 2 4
41 Jiri NESPESNY

2:02.179

 2 5
7 VOJTECH SCHWARZ

2:03.334

 2 6
3 Martin NEMECEK

2:03.426

 3 7
11 Ondrej SCHWARZ

2:04.271

 3 8
32 Taric VAN DER MERWE

2:05.503

 3 9
35 Lukas SIMON

2:06.309

 4 10
8 Marketa STRANADOVA

2:06.612

 4 11
42 Lennart ULBEL

2:09.756

 4 12
46 Dominik MICHALOVIC

2:10.303

 5 13
18 Balint GYOR

2:10.305

Printed: 2018.09.01. 9:57:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd5 (Red Bull Ring) 
ALPE ADRIA - SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AA 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) 

Red Bull Ring 4,318 km 

2018.09.01. 14:10 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Spielberg, AUT) 31-02.08-09.2018

SSP300 Red Bull Ring (4318 m)

FIME

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 44 Samuel LOCHOFF RSA MSA Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 8 16:02.287 1:58.846 25
2 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 8 16:02.633 0.346 1:58.795 20
3 32 Taric VAN DER MERWE RSA MSA Yart Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 8 16:02.960 0.673 1:58.906 16
4 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Moto-NESPESNY Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 16:20.813 18.526 2:00.048 13
5 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 8 16:26.621 24.334 2:01.138 11
6 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Pi, BrSSP300 AA/E 8 16:26.622 24.335 2:01.470 10
7 42 Lennart ULBEL AUT AMF Lenny Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 17:05.886 1:03.599 2:06.630 9
8 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Mami Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 17:06.825 1:04.538 2:07.148 8
9 46 Dominik MICHALOVIC SVK SMF Motoclub Lehnice Kawasaki Du SSP300 AA/E 7 16:02.721 1 Lap 2:14.353 7

10 7 Vojtec SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 6 16:54.191 2 Laps 2:06.533 6

Not Classified (75% - 6 Laps)
DNF 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Motoklub Balaz Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 4 8:11.190 DNF 2:00.749 0
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
2 

44 
32 
41 
37 
3 

35 
7 

11 
8 

42 
18 
46 

Name 
Alexandra PELIKANOVA 
Samuel LOCHOFF 
Taric VAN DER MERWE 
Jiri NESPESNY 
Roman KUCERA 
Martin NEMECEK 
Lukas SIMON 
VOJTECH SCHWARZ 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Marketa STRANADOVA 
Lennart ULBEL 
Balint GYOR 
Dominik MICHALOVIC 

FMN 
ACCR 
MSA 
MSA 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
MAMS 
SMF 

Team 
Brno Circuit JRT 
Samurai - Yart Racing 
Yart 
Moto-NESPESNY 
Motoklub Balaz 
Dafit Motoracing 
L.S.RacingTeam 
Motosport Schwarz RT 
Motosport Schwarz RT 
Region Racing Team 
Lenny Racing Team 
Mami 
Motoclub Lehnice 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 

Overall BestTm 
1:58.795 
1:58.846 
1:58.906 
2:00.048 
2:00.749 
2:01.138 
2:01.470 
2:03.334 
2:04.271 
2:06.248 
2:06.630 
2:07.148 
2:10.303 

In Session 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualification 
Qualification 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualification 

Q Best Tm 
2:01.579 
2:00.909 
2:05.503 
2:02.179 
2:01.016 
2:03.426 
2:06.309 
2:03.334 
2:04.271 
2:06.612 
2:09.756 
2:10.305 
2:10.303 

R1 Best Tm 
1:58.795 
1:58.846 
1:58.906 
2:00.048 
2:00.749 
2:01.138 
2:01.470 
2:06.533 

16:45.087 
2:06.248 
2:06.630 
2:07.148 
2:14.353 

Printed: 2018.09.01. 14:59:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd5 (Red Bull Ring) 
ALPE ADRIA - SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AA 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Red Bull Ring 4,318 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA

1:58.795

 1 2
44 Samuel LOCHOFF

1:58.846

 1 3
32 Taric VAN DER MERWE

1:58.906

 2 4
41 Jiri NESPESNY

2:00.048

 2 5
37 Roman KUCERA

2:00.749

 2 6
3 Martin NEMECEK

2:01.138

 3 7
35 Lukas SIMON

2:01.470

 3 8
7 VOJTECH SCHWARZ

2:03.334

 3 9
11 Ondrej SCHWARZ

2:04.271

 4 10
8 Marketa STRANADOVA

2:06.248

 4 11
42 Lennart ULBEL

2:06.630

 4 12
18 Balint GYOR

2:07.148

 5 13
46 Dominik MICHALOVIC

2:10.303

Printed: 2018.09.01. 14:57:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd5 (Red Bull Ring) 
ALPE ADRIA - SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AA 

Race 2 - OFFICIAL GRID

Race (8 Laps) 

Red Bull Ring 4,318km 

2018.09.02. 11:00 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 (Spielberg, AUT) 31-02.08-09.2018

SSP300 Red Bull Ring (4318 m)

FIME

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 44 Samuel LOCHOFF RSA MSA Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 8 15:55.153 1:58.291 25
2 32 Taric VAN DER MERWE RSA MSA Yart Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 8 15:58.361 3.208 1:58.264 20
3 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Motoklub Balaz Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 15:58.391 3.238 1:58.111 16
4 7 VOJTECH SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 16:02.017 6.864 1:59.043 13
5 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Pi, BrSSP300 AA/E 8 16:19.662 24.509 2:00.983 11
6 42 Lennart ULBEL AUT AMF Lenny Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 16:28.668 33.515 2:01.605 10
7 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Mami Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 16:38.440 43.287 2:03.567 9
8 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 8 16:47.081 51.928 1:58.983 8
9 46 Dominik MICHALOVIC SVK SMF Motoclub Lehnice Kawasaki Du SSP300 AA/E 8 16:54.299 59.146 2:05.479 7

10 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Moto-NESPESNY Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA/E 8 16:56.517 1:01.364 1:58.797 6

Not Classified 
DQ 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 8 15:58.252 DQ 1:58.379 0

#3 - Set Time Penalty: 45 seconds (tyre stickers)

#2 - Disqualified due to technical error
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